Car data
11:14 16.07.2013
VIN Number
Sales Type
Model Year
Model
Model Designation
WAUZZZ8DZ1A022508
8D20K5
2001
Engine Code
Transmission Coder
Finaldrive Ident
Interior Trim Code
Roof Color
Exterior Color/Paint Code
Original
AWT
DWR
EC
4Z
4Z
User specif.
PR Numbers
0DY Installation differentiation for build status of vehicle class
B5 (AUDI) unit components
0G1 Gearshift lever
0GG Emission standard EU4
0JG Weight category front axle weight range 7
0K0 Without alternative drive module
0L2 Electric throttle actuation
0LW Special plates/stickers/ safety certificates for Germany
0ST Labels/plates in German and French
0TD Front and rear floor mats
0VW Information kit in Czech
0W1 Label for central electric German-speaking countries
0YQ Weight range 15 installation control only, no requirement
forecast
1AT Electronic stabilization program (ESP)
1BA Standard suspension/shock absorption
1C1 Antifreeze up to -25 degree celsius tolerance up to -30
degree C
1D0 Without trailer hitch
4E0 Tailgate/trunk lid unlocking from outside
1E1 Activated carbon canister
1EX Special identification plate for EC for M1 passenger vehicle
1G3 Alloy spare wheel with original equipment tires
1KD Disc brakes, rear
1LB Disc brakes, front
1MR Leather steering wheel
1PC Wheel bolts with anti-theft protection (unlockable)
1SA Without additional front underbody guard
1T3 First aid kit with warning triangle
1VG Installation parts for four-cylinder engine
1WB Transmission shafts w/ 100 mm in diameter
1X1 Four wheel drive
1YC Transmission shafts for rear axle diameter 100
1Z1 Increase in initial standard fuel filling
Car data
11:14 16.07.2013
2A5 Delivery equipment (transit coating) with thin seat cover
2B0 Without additional exterior noise suppression
2G1 Insert for the filling up of unleaded fuel
2K1 Reinforced bumpers
2T1 Double-sized standard (DIN)
2WA Without additional tires
2Z0 Deletion of model designation
3B0 Without additional child seat anchor
3C1 Static lap belt, center rear
3CA Without partition
3FA Without roof insert (standard roof)
3L1 Manual height adjustment for left front seat
3NZ Rear seat bench unsplit, backrest split folding
3Q1 Rear headrests
3S0 Without roof rails/roof load rack
3X0 Without load-through provision